Matches Information

Order
1

2

10
11

12

13
14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24

25

26
27

28

Round Home Team

1

1

Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale

Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 854 -
lvone Medina
Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado
Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale

Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy

Away Team

Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado

Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado
Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy

Team 854 -
lvone Medina
Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 854 -
Ivone Medina

Team 858 -
Janae Scales

Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado

Date

09/06/2025
[Sat]
09/06/2025
[Sat]

09/06/2025
[Sat]
09/06/2025
[Sat]
09/13/2025
[Sat]
09/13/2025
[Sat]
09/13/2025
[Sat]
09/13/2025
[Sat]

09/20/2025
[Sat]
09/20/2025
[Sat]
09/20/2025
[Sat]
09/20/2025
[Sat]

09/27/2025
[Sat]
09/27/2025
[Sat]
09/27/2025
[Sat]

09/27/2025
[Sat]
10/04/2025
[Sat]
10/04/2025
[Sat]
10/04/2025
[Sat]
10/04/2025
[Sat]

10/11/2025
[Sat]

10/11/2025
[Sat]
10/11/2025
[Sat]
10/11/2025
[Sat]
10/18/2025
[Sat]

10/18/2025
[Sat]
10/18/2025
[Sat]
10/18/2025
[Sat]

Start Time
11:15AM

11:15AM

12:20PM
12:20PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM
11:00AM
12:00PM

12:00PM

8:00AM
8:00AM

9:05AM

9:05AM

11:15AM
11:15AM
12:20PM

12:20PM

8:00AM

8:00AM
9:05AM
9:05AM

11:15AM

11:15AM
12:20PM

12:20PM

End Time
12:00PM

12:00PM

1:05PM

1:05PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
11:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM
12:00PM
1:00PM

1:00PM

9:00AM
9:00AM

9:50AM

9:50AM
12:00PM
12:00PM
1:05PM

1:05PM

9:00AM

9:00AM
9:50AM
9:50AM

12:00PM

12:00PM
1:05PM

1:05PM

Location

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

Field
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB



Matches Information

Order
29

30
31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38
39

40

Round Home Team

8

8

10

10

10

10

Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado

Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks

Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks

Away Team

Team 857 -
Marin Eubanks
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 854 -
Ivone Medina
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 852 -
Stephen Hale
Team 858 -
Janae Scales
Team 856 -
Kristina
Chouinard
Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado
Team 858 -
Janae Scales

Team 855 -
Anthony Quealy
Team 853 - Tim
Milosch

Team 851 -
Bryant Alvarado

Date

10/25/2025
[Sat]
10/25/2025
[Sat]
10/25/2025
[Sat]
10/25/2025
[Sat]

11/01/2025
[Sat]
11/01/2025
[Sat]
11/01/2025
[Sat]

11/01/2025
[Sat]
11/08/2025
[Sat]

11/08/2025
[Sat]
11/08/2025
[Sat]
11/08/2025
[Sat]

Start Time
8:00AM

8:00AM
9:05AM

9:05AM

11:15AM
11:15AM

12:20PM

12:20PM

8:00AM

8:00AM
9:05AM

9:05AM

End Time
9:00AM

9:00AM
9:50AM

9:50AM

12:00PM
12:00PM

1:05PM

1:05PM

9:00AM

9:00AM
9:50AM

9:50AM

Location

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park
French Valley -
Sheffield Park

Field
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG
Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB

Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB
Field 1 8UG

Field 2 8UB



